General information about company

Scrip code 538922

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE029B01019
Name of the company COSYN LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of | No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. |, 1 £ ities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares % of total no. of class ol securiies
Category | of ) .| paid-up | underlying shares (calculated - -
I sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository }_1eld (VII) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | T5ta1 as a
1) shares . ={V)+ o % of
(1) held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VII) As a % of Class Class Total o
held (V) | (V) (A+B+C2) eg X |egy |10 (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 13 4301273 4301273 | 57.35 4301273 4301273 | 57.35
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 5292 3198727 3198727 |42.65 3198727 3198727 | 42.65
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 5305 7500000 7500000 | 100 7500000 7500000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of .
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Lockedin | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares . . h shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
Outstanding . o held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(I1) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD)= (VID+(X) As a % No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
Promoter
(A) S o 57.35 4301273
Group
(B) Public 42.65 2973486
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7274759




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total Sharf holding each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partl No. Of nos. as a % of total
Cat &N Nos. Of fully a‘r(;y shares shares no. of shares . . Total
alegory & Name | HOS. paidup |PM% | underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up ? _ asa%
Shareholders (I) (1) equity equity Depository | (VII) = per SCRR, of
shares shares Receipts avy+ 1957) (VII) Total
held (V) | 4™ [ VD) (V)+ | Asa%of )C(lass eg: | Class | o0\ Voting
eg:
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu |, 3832813 3832813 | 51.1 3832813 3832813 | 51.1
undivided Family
%) Any Other 2 468460 468460 | 6.25 468460 468460 | 625
(specify)
(Slu)b—Total ) 13 4301273 4301273 | 57.35 4301273 4301273 | 57.35
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 13 4301273 4301273 [ 57.35 4301273 4301273 | 57.35
Group (A)=
(AD)HA)
2
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 5071 2360515 2360515 | 31.47 2360515 2360515 | 31.47
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 14 549457 549457 |7.33 549457 549457 |7.33
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 207 288755 288755 |3.85 288755 288755 |3.85
(specify)
(S;)b—Total (B) 5292 3198727 3198727 | 42.65 3198727 3198727 | 42.65
Total Public
Shareholding
5292 3198727 3198727 | 42.65 3198727 3198727 | 42.65
B=B)(1)+
B)X2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 5305 7500000 7500000 | 100 7500000 7500000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 5305 7500000 7500000 | 100 7500000 7500000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying - - encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o (XI11) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A -
convertible securities and . -~ sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) |Shares|(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 51.1 3832813
(d) 6.25 468460
(Sf;b'T"tal (A) 57.35 4301273
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 57.35 4301273
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 31.47 2210974
(a(ii)) 7.33 499457
(e) 3.85 263055
Sub-Total (B) 42.65 2973486
3
Total Public
Shareholding
42.65 2973486
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 7274759
Total (A+B+C 100 7274759

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIKRAM
DOODIPALA
REDDY

R RADHA
KRISHNA
MURTHY

A BHOPAL
REDDY

RAVI
AISWARYA

RAVI
VISHNU

R RADHA
KRISHNA
MURTHY &
HUF

TRIVENI
BANDI

PAN (II)

AKAPR4166Q

ACPPR3453F | ADGPA4047G

ASDPR6939A

AAEHRS8618F

AACHR2757K

AFZPB2337K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

740500

541100

437303

333731

270850

158400

123325

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

740500

541100

437303

333731

270850

158400

123325

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.87

7.21

4.45

3.61

1.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

740500

541100

437303

333731

270850

158400

123325

Class eg:y

Total

740500

541100

437303

333731

270850

158400

123325

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.87

7.21

5.83

4.45

3.61

2.11

1.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.87

7.21

4.45

3.61

1.64

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

740500

541100

437303

333731

270850

158400

123325

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders ()

ANAND KUMAR RAVI

ATLURI SRINIVASA RAO

VISHNU RAVI

KASTURI RAVI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AJXPR4792A

ABLPA3016G

ACPPRY9483H

ACPPR9484A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

83750

7515

850539

285800

3832813

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

83750

7515

850539

285800

3832813

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.1

11.34

3.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

83750

7515

850539

285800

3832813

Class eg:y

Total

83750

7515

850539

285800

3832813

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.1

11.34

3.81

51.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.1

11.34

3.81

51.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

83750

7515

850539

285800

3832813

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RRK ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED

GRANADA ENGINEERS LIMITED

PAN (II)

AACCRS8563N

AABCG3557E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

323460

145000

468460

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

323460

145000

468460

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

431

1.93

6.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

323460

145000

468460

Class eg:y

Total

323460

145000

468460

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

431

1.93

6.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

431

1.93

6.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

323460

145000

468460

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

SAMSUL HUTHA BANU AMEER

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AOWPS4041M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

89721

89721

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

89721

89721

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

89721

89721

Class eg:y

Total

89721

89721

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

89721

89721

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

83

109

15

207

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

102962

181263

4530

288755

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

102962

181263

4530

288755

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.42

0.06

Number of Voting R

ights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

102962

181263

4530

288755

Class egty

Total

102962

181263

4530

288755

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.37

2.42

0.06

3.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.42

0.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

96262

162263

4530

263055

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




