General information about company					
Scrip code	538922				
NSE Symbol					
MSEI Symbol					
ISIN	INE029B01019				
Name of the company	COSYN LIMITED				
Whether company is SME	No				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Quarterly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2018				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in e class of securities (IX)		ld in each	
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	13	4301273			4301273	57.35	4301273		4301273	57.35
(B)	Public	5292	3198727			3198727	42.65	3198727		3198727	42.65
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	5305	7500000			7500000	100	7500000		7500000	100

		Table	e I - Summa	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities				
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	ning full shares		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				57.35					4301273	
(B)	Public				42.65					2973486	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					7274759	

[	Fable II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of
	Shareholders (1)	(111)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	ttern of t	he Promoter a	and Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	3832813			3832813	51.1	3832813		3832813	51.1
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	468460			468460	6.25	468460		468460	6.25
Sub-Total (A) (1)		13	4301273			4301273	57.35	4301273		4301273	57.35
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		13	4301273			4301273	57.35	4301273		4301273	57.35
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5071	2360515			2360515	31.47	2360515		2360515	31.47
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	14	549457			549457	7.33	549457		549457	7.33
(e)	Any Other (specify)	207	288755			288755	3.85	288755		288755	3.85
Sub-Total (B) (3)		5292	3198727			3198727	42.65	3198727		3198727	42.65
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		5292	3198727			3198727	42.65	3198727		3198727	42.65
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		5305	7500000			7500000	100	7500000		7500000	100
Total (A+B+C )		5305	7500000			7500000	100	7500000		7500000	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	up
Sr	No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	wertible warrants $(X_i)$ $(X_i)$	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
А	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				51.1					3832813
(d)				6.25					468460
Sub-Total (A) (1)				57.35					4301273
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				57.35					4301273
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				31.47					2210974
(a(ii))				7.33					499457
(e)				3.85					263055
Sub-Total (B) (3)				42.65					2973486
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				42.65					2973486
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	e shareho	older		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					7274759
Total (A+B+C )				100					7274759

		Indivi	duals/Hindu u	ndivided Fan	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIKRAM DOODIPALA REDDY	R RADHA KRISHNA MURTHY	A BHOPAL REDDY	RAVI AISWARYA	RAVI VISHNU	R RADHA KRISHNA MURTHY & HUF	TRIVENI BANDI
PAN (II)	AKAPR4166Q	ACPPR3453F	ADGPA4047G	ASDPR6939A	AAEHR8618F	AACHR2757K	AFZPB2337K
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	740500	541100	437303	333731	270850	158400	123325
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	740500	541100	437303	333731	270850	158400	123325
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.87	7.21	5.83	4.45	3.61	2.11	1.64
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securiti	es (IX)				
Class eg:X	740500	541100	437303	333731	270850	158400	123325
Class eg:y							
Total	740500	541100	437303	333731	270850	158400	123325
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.87	7.21	5.83	4.45	3.61	2.11	1.64
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.87	7.21	5.83	4.45	3.61	2.11	1.64
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1					1
No. (a) As a % of total							
Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (2	XIII)				
No. (a) As a % of total							
Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	740500	541100	437303	333731	270850	158400	123325
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	1	1	1	1	1	1
Reason for not providing PAN	-						
Shareholder type			1				

	]	Individuals/Hindu undiv	ided Family		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANAND KUMAR RAVI	ATLURI SRINIVASA RAO	VISHNU RAVI	KASTURI RAVI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AJXPR4792A	ABLPA3016G	ACPPR9483H	ACPPR9484A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	83750	7515	850539	285800	3832813
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	83750	7515	850539	285800	3832813
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.12	0.1	11.34	3.81	51.1
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	83750	7515	850539	285800	3832813
Class eg:y					
Total	83750	7515	850539	285800	3832813
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.12	0.1	11.34	3.81	51.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.12	0.1	11.34	3.81	51.1
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				1
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
	pledged or otherwise encum	bered (XIII)			r
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	83750	7515	850539	285800	3832813
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type					

	Any Ot	her (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	2 Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RRK ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED	GRANADA ENGINEERS LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AACCR8563N	AABCG3557E	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	323460	145000	468460
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	323460	145000	468460
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.31	1.93	6.25
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	323460	145000	468460
Class eg:y			
Total	323460	145000	468460
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.31	1.93	6.25
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.31	1.93	6.25
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	323460	145000	468460
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Searial No.	1						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SAMSUL HUTHA BANU AMEER	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AOWPS4041M	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	89721	89721					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	89721	89721					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.2	1.2					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	89721	89721					
Class eg:y							
Total	89721	89721					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.2	1.2					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.2	1.2					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	89721	89721					
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	83	109	15	207
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	102962	181263	4530	288755
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	102962	181263	4530	288755
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.37	2.42	0.06	3.85
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	102962	181263	4530	288755
Class eg:y				
Total	102962	181263	4530	288755
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.37	2.42	0.06	3.85
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.37	2.42	0.06	3.85
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	96262	162263	4530	263055
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				